
BAKERY

Ginger Bread Man

Bana Bread

GF Blueberry Muffin

GF cookie

GF Banana Bread 

Brownie Bite

$2.20

$3.00

$4.20

$3.20

$4.00

$1.50

TUCKSHOP MENU 2026

DRINKS
BigM Milks 250ml

Up & Go 250ml

Pop Tops Juice 250ml

Crazy Lemon 200ml

Spring Water 600ml

Fresh Orange Juice 200ml

Chill J Sparkling Juice 200ml

$2.60

$3.20

$2.60

$2.60

$2.50

$2.60

$3.00

Full Finger Bun

Banana Muffin (Large)

Mini Muffins

Cup Cake (Large)

Cup Cake (Small)

Homemade Cookie

Iced Donut

Raspberry Scroll

Pizza Scroll

Cheesy Vegemite Scroll

Cheese & Bacon Scroll

$4.00

$2.00

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.20

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

SNACKS
Smith’s Chips 27g

Red Rock Deli Chips 28g

Grain Waves 28g

Popcorn 15g

Shapes 25g

SAO Crackers 2pk

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.00

$1.50

$1.50
Vegemite
Cheese
Vegemite & Cheese
Tomato & Cheese

FROZEN TREATS
Dixie Cup 100ml

Twisted Yoghurt Cup 120ml

Bulla Frozen Yoghurt 200ml

Icy Swing 

Sour Popz

$1.80

$2.70

$3.20

$2.30

$2.30

FRESH SANDWHICHES
Bread & Butter

Vegemite

Jam

CHeese

Vegemite & Cheese

Ham

Chicken

Tuna

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.20

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

COOLS SNACKS
Boiled Egg

Cheese Stick

Carrot Sticks

Fresh Yoghurt 100ml

Watermelon Cup

Vege & Dip Cup

Jelly Cups

Piece of Fruit

Grape Cup

$1.50

$1.20

$1.20

$2.20

$3.00

$3.50

$2.00

$1.20

$2.00

BIRTHDAY CLASS ORDERS
Birthday Zing Bucket

Min order of 20

Birthday Cupcake Tray

Min order of 20 

80c each

GRAB & GO EXTRAS
Tomato Sauce Sachet

BBQ Sauce Sachet

Italian Dressing

Spoon 

Fork

50c

50c

50c

30c

30c

HOT OPTIONS
Party Pie

Party Sausage Roll

Sausage Roll Large

Beef Pie

Half Garlic Bread

Chicken Tenders

Dino Nuggets 3pk

Crumbed Fish

Cheese Burger 

Chicken Sub 

Chicken Tender Wrap 

Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Mac & Cheese 

Curried Sausages & Coconut Rice

Cheesy Tuna Pasta Bake

$2.50

$2.50

$4.50

$5.00

$2.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.80

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

GOURMET SANDWHICHES 
Ham & Salad

Chicken & Salad

Egg & Lettuce

Salad

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

DAILY SPECIALS
Monday

Hot Dog with sauce & cheese
Options: Bacon, no cheese, no sauce

Tuesday 

Nacho’s GF
Mince or Salsa (vegetarian)

Wednesday 

Gourmet Burgers
Beef, fish, chicken

Thursday 

Sushi Roll

2 x Sushi Rolls

Friday

Pizza
Meat lovers, ham & cheese, Ham & pineapple 

WRAPS
Chicken & Salad

Ham & Salad

GF Ham & Salad

GF Chicken & Salad

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

80c each small

$1.60 each large

AVAILABLE BIG LUNCH ONLY

SALADS
Toss Salad with Italian Dressing
Add Egg

Add Chicken

Add Tuna

Add Ham

$6.00
$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$4.50

$5.50

$8.50

$6.00

$11.00

$5.00

TOASTED SANDWHICHES
Ham & cheese

Chicken & Cheese

Spaghetti & Cheese

Vegemite & Cheese

$5.00

$5.00

$4.50

$4.00

SCHOOL BUCKET HATS
All house colours available 

in medium & large sizes 

$17.00


