



TUCKSHOP MENU 2026

DRINKS

BigM Milks 250ml	\$2.60
Up & Go 250ml	\$3.20
Pop Tops Juice 250ml	\$2.60
Crazy Lemon 200ml	\$2.60
Spring Water 600ml	\$2.50
Fresh Orange Juice 200ml	\$2.60
Chill J Sparkling Juice 200ml	\$3.00

BAKERY

Full Finger Bun	\$4.00
Banana Muffin (Large)	\$2.00
Mini Muffins	\$1.00
Cup Cake (Large)	\$2.00
Cup Cake (Small)	\$1.00
Homemade Cookie	\$1.20
Iced Donut	\$2.00
Raspberry Scroll	\$2.50
Pizza Scroll	\$2.50
Cheesy Vegemite Scroll	\$2.50
Cheese & Bacon Scroll	\$3.00

SNACKS

Smith's Chips 27g	\$2.50
Red Rock Deli Chips 28g	\$2.50
Grain Waves 28g	\$2.50
Popcorn 15g	\$2.00
Shapes 25g	\$1.50
SAO Crackers 2pk	\$1.50
Vegemite Cheese	
Vegemite & Cheese Tomato & Cheese	

FROZEN TREATS

Dixie Cup 100ml	\$1.80
Twisted Yoghurt Cup 120ml	\$2.70
Bulla Frozen Yoghurt 200ml	\$3.20
Icy Swing	\$2.30
Sour Popz	\$2.30

FRESH SANDWICHES

Bread & Butter	\$2.00
Vegemite	\$3.00
Jam	\$3.00
CHeese	\$3.20
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.50
Ham	\$4.50
Chicken	\$4.50
Tuna	\$4.50

COOLS SNACKS

Boiled Egg	\$1.50
Cheese Stick	\$1.20
Carrot Sticks	\$1.20
Fresh Yoghurt 100ml	\$2.20
Watermelon Cup	\$3.00
Vege & Dip Cup	\$3.50
Jelly Cups	\$2.00
Piece of Fruit	\$1.20
Grape Cup	\$2.00

BIRTHDAY CLASS ORDERS

Birthday Zing Bucket	80c each
Min order of 20	
Birthday Cupcake Tray	80c each small
Min order of 20	\$1.60 each large

GRAB & GO

Ginger Bread Man	\$2.20
Bana Bread	\$3.00
GF Blueberry Muffin	\$4.20
GF cookie	\$3.20
GF Banana Bread	\$4.00
Brownie Bite	\$1.50

EXTRAS

Tomato Sauce Sachet	50c
BBQ Sauce Sachet	50c
Italian Dressing	50c
Spoon	30c
Fork	30c

AVAILABLE BIG LUNCH ONLY

HOT OPTIONS

Party Pie	\$2.50
Party Sausage Roll	\$2.50
Sausage Roll Large	\$4.50
Beef Pie	\$5.00
Half Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Chicken Tenders	\$2.00
Dino Nuggets 3pk	\$3.00
Crumbed Fish	\$4.00
Cheese Burger	\$4.80
Chicken Sub	\$5.00
Chicken Tender Wrap	\$5.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$5.00
Mac & Cheese	\$5.00
Curried Sausages & Coconut Rice	\$5.00
Cheesy Tuna Pasta Bake	\$5.00

GOURMET SANDWICHES

Ham & Salad	\$7.00
Chicken & Salad	\$7.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$6.00
Salad	\$6.00

DAILY SPECIALS

Monday	
Hot Dog with sauce & cheese	\$4.50
Options: Bacon, no cheese, no sauce	
Tuesday	
Nacho's GF	\$5.50
Mince or Salsa (vegetarian)	
Wednesday	
Gourmet Burgers	\$8.50
Beef, fish, chicken	
Thursday	
Sushi Roll	\$6.00
2 x Sushi Rolls	\$11.00
Friday	
Pizza	\$5.00
Meat lovers, ham & cheese, Ham & pineapple	

WRAPS

Chicken & Salad	\$7.00
Ham & Salad	\$7.00
GF Ham & Salad	\$7.00
GF Chicken & Salad	\$7.00

SALADS

Toss Salad with Italian Dressing	\$6.00
Add Egg	\$1.00
Add Chicken	\$2.00
Add Tuna	\$2.00
Add Ham	\$2.00

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Ham & cheese	\$5.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$5.00
Spaghetti & Cheese	\$4.50
Vegemite & Cheese	\$4.00

SCHOOL BUCKET HATS

All house colours available	
in medium & large sizes	\$17.00